[
RESULTS RANKINGS INSIDER Q -

Search Account

FIND YOUR STROM

saucon

sountry Re

lllinois High School Boys 3

Mile
LEVEL: SEASON: EVENT:
HS Boys v || XC v || 3 Mile v

YEAR: GRADE: STATES:

2015v || FR vi| IL v

LEAGUE:

2A v

ZACH WOLFORD
1 153040 2019
Normal University High

COLLIN GRADY
2 15:30.60 2019
Dixon High School

CHEN DANIEL
3  1547.20 2019
Dunlap High School

MICHAEL PARDUHN
4 154802 2019
Mundelein High School

JONATHAN STIGLIC
B 155260 2019
Lincoln Way West High

DARIO CARILLO
6 155290 2019
Mundelein High School


http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5587158
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5520113
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/dixon
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5503883
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/dunhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5524485
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/munhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5483157
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/lww
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5524487
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/munhs
http://il.milesplit.com/results
http://il.milesplit.com/rankings/leaders
https://www.milesplit.com/insider?ref=navbar&site=14
http://il.milesplit.com/
http://il.milesplit.com/search
http://il.milesplit.com/me

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

nn

15:56.60

16:05.80

16:05.84

16:13.38

16:14.28

16:14.70

16:19.03

16:20.50

16:20.50

16:23.39

16:23.70

16:26.20

16:33.70

16:34.80

16:34.90

12.9C NN

JACK HARTMANN

Burlington Central High

BRYSON KEEBLE
Mahomet-Seymour High

ROBERT ST. CLAIR
Mundelein High School

MATHIAS POWELL
Mahomet-Seymour High

DATHAN MATON
Chatham-Glenwood High

GARRETT DIXON
Monticello High School

ALAN SALGADO
Mundelein High School

DANE ALEXANDER
Normal University High

ONEAL PERRY
Peoria High School

COOPER PETERSON
Chatham-Glenwood High

DREY MATON
Chatham-Glenwood High

JOSEPH WERMES
Fenwick High School

CARSON SMITH
Freeburg High School

COLIN MARKS
Fenwick High School

LUKE YOKUM

Limestone High School

AVERY DAVIDSON

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

aN1N


http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5520124
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/bchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5563192
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5524486
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/munhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5648263
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5544385
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/cghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5484278
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mtlhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5593786
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/munhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5587168
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5587164
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/peohs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5544384
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/cghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5544386
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/cghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5616767
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/fenhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5497020
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/freeb
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5616768
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/fenhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5596075
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/limhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5670634

LL

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

10.99.9V

16:37.37

16:37.50

16:37.80

16:41.30

16:42.00

16:42.50

16:43.23

16:44.40

16:45.00

16:45.40

16:47.20

16:48.60

16:49.10

16:49.50

16:56.70

16:57.10

Washington High School

JACKSON MCCLURE
Normal University High

PAUDEL SHIVOM
Dunlap High School

JOSH NEPOMUCENO
Normal University High

KAELAN DAVIS
Mahomet-Seymour High

MICHAEL BARBAN
Mt. Vernon High School

PAYTON BORICH
Urbana High School

CASMIR COZZI
Mascoutah High School

JACOB WIELGOS
Kaneland High School

KADEN RINK

Geneseo High School

CARLOS SANCHEZ
Elmwood Park High School

EVAN OWENS
Mt. Vernon High School

REESE BORLIN
Washington High School

BLAKE HATTER
Freeburg High School

CORBIN SCHWABLE
Freeburg High School

ISAIAH MOORMAN
Sterling High School

BRENDAN FAHEY

~ L Y I T |

FAVE B

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019


http://il.milesplit.com/teams/wsgtn
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5587203
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5503886
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/dunhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5587211
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5563196
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4602704
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mtvhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5563195
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/urbhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5497021
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mouhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5559786
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/kanel
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5564715
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/genhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5523542
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/elmpk
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4602705
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mtvhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5587200
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/wsgtn
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5497027
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/freeb
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5497022
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/freeb
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5587215
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/slghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5544388
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/shghs

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

16:58.40

16:59.00

17:07.60

17:07.90

17:08.60

17:10.30

17:13.90

17:16.00

17:16.60

17:19.40

17:20.60

17:23.20

Sacrea Heart-urittin Hign

BRANDON GALICIA

Solorio Academy

TRE VAHN NELSON
Murphysboro High School

IAN CROSS
Glenbard South High

MIKIO MARTINEZ
Sterling High School

BRYAN HUIZENGA
Normal University High

DAWSON DOBBELAIRE
East Peoria High School

MAX TELLEFSON
Washington High School

COLLIN PERRY
Mt. Zion High School

CHARLIE PILLSBURY
Payton High School

DO TRI

Champaign Centennial

CHRIS MAGNO
Riverside-Brookfield High

ANDREW RIZZ0

Geneseo High School

Page 1 of 11

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Next ©


http://il.milesplit.com/teams/shghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5558724
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/solac
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5497044
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mpyhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5640322
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/gdshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5520118
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/slghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5587216
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5564664
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/etphs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5587234
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/wsgtn
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5497031
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mtzhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5710962
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/payhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5503887
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/ccnhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5587253
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/rbhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5564717
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/genhs
http://il.milesplit.com/rankings/events/high-school-boys/cross-country/3mile?year=2015&accuracy=fat&grade=freshman&league=5474&meet=0&venue=0&page=1&page=2

© 2015 Copyright FloSports, Inc.

MileSplit Illinois Editor: Tony Jones, tjones@milesplit.com

ContactUs  Privacy Policy  Terms of Use

Generated by 10.179.137.134 fresh in 766 milliseconds


http://adserver.adtechus.com/?adlink|5414|3517640|0|16|AdId=-3;BnId=0;itime=958459069;
http://il.milesplit.com/support/copyright
http://www.flosports.tv/
mailto:tjones@milesplit.com
http://il.milesplit.com/support/contact
http://il.milesplit.com/support/privacy
http://il.milesplit.com/support/terms

