

A MUSICIAN





Illinois High School Boys 3 Mile

LEVEL:	S	EASON: EV	ENT:
HS Bo	oys 🗸	xc 🗸	3 Mile 🗸 🗸
YEAR:	GRADE:	STATES:	
2015	✓ FR	✓ IL ✓	
LEAGUE:			
2A			~
RANK	TIME	ATHLETE/TEAM	GRAD
1	15:30.40	ZACH WOLFORD Normal University	2019 High
2	15:30.60	COLLIN GRADY Dixon High Schoo	2019 I
3	15:47.20	CHEN DANIEL Dunlap High Scho	2019 Iol
4	15:48.02	MICHAEL PARDU Mundelein High S	2019
5	15:52.60	JONATHAN STIG Lincoln Way West	2019
6	15:52.90	DARIO CARILLO Mundelein High S	2019 chool

JACK HARTMANN

7	15:56.60	Burlington Central High	2019
8	16:05.80	BRYSON KEEBLE Mahomet-Seymour High	2019
9	16:05.84	ROBERT ST. CLAIR Mundelein High School	2019
10	16:13.38	MATHIAS POWELL Mahomet-Seymour High	2019
11	16:14.28	DATHAN MATON Chatham-Glenwood High	2019
12	16:14.70	GARRETT DIXON Monticello High School	2019
13	16:19.03	ALAN SALGADO Mundelein High School	2019
14	16:20.50	DANE ALEXANDER Normal University High	2019
14	16:20.50	ONEAL PERRY Peoria High School	2019
16	16:23.39	COOPER PETERSON Chatham-Glenwood High	2019
17	16:23.70	DREY MATON Chatham-Glenwood High	2019
18	16:26.20	JOSEPH WERMES Fenwick High School	2019
19	16:33.70	CARSON SMITH Freeburg High School	2019
20	16:34.80	COLIN MARKS Fenwick High School	2019
21	16:34.90	LUKE YOKUM Limestone High School	2019
าา	16.95 00	AVERY DAVIDSON	2010

LL	10.33.90	Washington High School	2019
23	16:37.37	JACKSON MCCLURE Normal University High	2019
24	16:37.50	PAUDEL SHIVOM Dunlap High School	2019
25	16:37.80	JOSH NEPOMUCENO Normal University High	2019
26	16:41.30	KAELAN DAVIS Mahomet-Seymour High	2019
27	16:42.00	MICHAEL BARBAN Mt. Vernon High School	2019
28	16:42.50	PAYTON BORICH Urbana High School	2019
29	16:43.23	CASMIR COZZI Mascoutah High School	2019
30	16:44.40	JACOB WIELGOS Kaneland High School	2019
31	16:45.00	KADEN RINK Geneseo High School	2019
32	16:45.40	CARLOS SANCHEZ Elmwood Park High School	2019
33	16:47.20	EVAN OWENS Mt. Vernon High School	2019
34	16:48.60	REESE BORLIN Washington High School	2019
35	16:49.10	BLAKE HATTER Freeburg High School	2019
36	16:49.50	CORBIN SCHWABLE Freeburg High School	2019
37	16:56.70	ISAIAH MOORMAN Sterling High School	2019
38	16:57.10	BRENDAN FAHEY	2019

Sacred Heart-Griffin High

39	16:58.40	BRANDON GALICIA Solorio Academy	2019
40	16:59.00	TRE VAHN NELSON Murphysboro High School	2019
41	17:07.60	IAN CROSS Glenbard South High	2019
42	17:07.90	MIKIO MARTINEZ Sterling High School	2019
43	17:08.60	BRYAN HUIZENGA Normal University High	2019
44	17:10.30	DAWSON DOBBELAIRE East Peoria High School	2019
45	17:13.90	MAX TELLEFSON Washington High School	2019

Page 1 of 11			Next 🕑
50	17:23.20	ANDREW RIZZO Geneseo High School	2019
49	17:20.60	CHRIS MAGNO Riverside-Brookfield High	2019
48	17:19.40	DO TRI Champaign Centennial	2019
47	17:16.60	CHARLIE PILLSBURY Payton High School	2019
46	17:16.00	COLLIN PERRY Mt. Zion High School	2019

© 2015 Copyright FloSports, Inc.

MileSplit Illinois Editor: Tony Jones, tjones@milesplit.com

Contact Us Privacy Policy Terms of Use

Generated by 10.179.137.134 fresh in 766 milliseconds